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BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : MUDAH KEMBANG DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD

Sun Inns Hotel Sitiawan

No 1, Taman Sitiawan Maju 2, Jalan Lumut,

32000, Sitiawan
Perak
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20250427032220ZAMDL

20250427032111XVYCZ

20250426013311TYIYK

20250426073117GBTQD

20250422072240YJBSU

20250422070613MLCLA

CUSTOMER NAME

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Suarnah Sekar

ZABRI NUR RASHID

Shiva Jnanam

Enny Tajuddin

CHECK IN
DATE

29 Apr 2025

28 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

30 Apr 2025

29 Apr 2025

28 Apr 2025

27 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100
Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No Inv-04-2025-1495
Issue Date 07 May 2025
Period 01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025
TOTAL NET
AMOUNT AMOUNT COMMISSION BOOKED AT
45.00 42.75 295 27/04/2025 03:22
AM
45.00 42.75 295 27/04/2025 03:21
AM
115.00 109.25 575 26/04/2025 01:33
PM
55.00 52.25 275 26/04/2025 07:31
AM
45.00 42.75 295 22/04/2025 07:22
PM
50.00 4750 250 22/04/2025 07:06

PM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250421041428PUOCWI

20250420022307JYZFQ

20250419090524RQALO

20250419090352QYCEX

20250419085635QFFPE

20250419085056YMJIVU

20250419084328SXHJIK

20250419083109VELCL

20250419082811CMCLH

20250419030558CRXQJ

20250417085854VBWEZ

20250417110716HGIIG

20250416124418SMWMJ

20250416074424FREJG

20250415054619PRVMD

20250415103530VHULN

20250414100553XNPPJ

PAN SENG HOR

Nor Zanariah

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Muhammad Aliff azran

Suriatun Mohd Ali

PAN SENG HOR

ZABRI NUR RASHID

Aisyah Jodiee

Anand Raj

ZABRI RASHID

Muhammad Aliff azran

21 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

27 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

28 Apr 2025

27 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

93.00

50.00

45.00

60.00

60.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

45.00

50.00

100.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

55.00

50.00

50.00

88.35

47.50

42.75

57.00

57.00

42.75

47.50

42.75

42.75

47.50

95.00

42.75

47.50

42.75

52.25

47.50

47.50

4.65

2.50

2.25

3.00

3.00

2.25

2.50

2.25

2.25

2.50

5.00

2.25

2.50

2.25

2.75

2.50

2.50

21/04/2025 04:14
PM

20/04/2025 02:23
PM

19/04/2025 09:05
PM

19/04/2025 09:03
PM

19/04/2025 08:56
PM

19/04/2025 08:50
PM

19/04/2025 08:43
PM

19/04/2025 08:31
PM

19/04/2025 08:28
PM

19/04/2025 03:05
AM

17/04/2025 08:58
PM

17/04/2025 11:07
AM

16/04/2025 12:44
PM

16/04/2025 07:44
AM

15/04/2025 05:46
PM

15/04/2025 10:35
AM

14/04/2025 10:05
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



202504140308040ISUz

2025041403063910FRJ

20250414030509EMOTO

20250414030250VNGTL

20250414030033XRJCA

20250414025831JCZMD

20250414113305LRTBD

20250414091029COYEF

20250413013325MAUCG

20250413013055KUWDV

20250412020536QVSAN

20250412120044RLWGQ

20250411074621HHXHX

20250411010334BDQZK

20250411113815SJICQ

20250411121617WVWGP

20250410075146JUQVP

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

Anjalina Anju

PAN SENG HOR

ZABRI RASHID

NEELA VARATHASAJ

ZABRI RASHID

Rossazila Roslan

ZABRI NUR RASHID

Roshidi MD Rajab

GANAPATI MUNUSAMY

Zabri Rashid

Suarnah Sekar

Aisyah Jodiee

20 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

45.00

60.00

60.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

190.00

50.00

50.00

190.00

45.00

45.00

55.00

50.00

42.75

57.00

57.00

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

180.50

47.50

47.50

180.50

42.75

42.75

52.25

47.50

2.25

3.00

3.00

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

9.50

2.50

2.50

9.50

2.25

2.25

2.75

2.50

14/04/2025 03:08
PM

14/04/2025 03:06
PM

14/04/2025 03:05
PM

14/04/2025 03:02
PM

14/04/2025 03:00
PM

14/04/2025 02:58
PM

14/04/2025 11:33
AM

14/04/2025 09:10
AM

13/04/2025 01:33
PM

13/04/2025 01:30
PM

12/04/2025 02:05
PM

12/04/2025 12:00
PM

11/04/2025 07:46
PM

11/04/2025 01:03
PM

11/04/2025 11:38
AM

11/04/2025 12:16
AM

10/04/2025 07:51
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250410122234MRGBO

20250409013539PUWYO

20250409125630XCWQC

20250409120053JPFTC

20250408124659RFGZD

20250407061522GACQC

20250407053604JWDPP

20250406053925CSBIM

20250404034326HTXGO

20250401042528PIFQS

20250316035318WLQQO

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

Zabri Rashid

Suarnah Sekar

ZABRI NUR RASHID

ZABRI NUR RASHID

ZABRI NUR RASHID

ZABRI NUR RASHID

MOHAMAD AKMAL DANIEL BIN
KAMARULZAMAN

ZABRI NUR RASHID

liew danny

ZABRI NUR RASHID

Jamal Ahmad

10 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

11 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

50.00

100.00

50.00

45.00

45.00

50.00

90.00

50.00

50.00

75.00

210.00

3,218.00

47.50

95.00

47.50

42.75

42.75

47.50

85.50

47.50

47.50

71.25

199.50

3,057.10

2.50

5.00

2.50

2.25

2.25

2.50

4.50

2.50

2.50

3.75

10.50

160.90

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

10/04/2025 12:22
PM

09/04/2025 01:35
PM

09/04/2025 12:56
PM

09/04/2025 12:00
PM

08/04/2025 12:46
PM

07/04/2025 06:15
PM

07/04/2025 05:36
PM

06/04/2025 05:39
PM

04/04/2025 03:43
PM

01/04/2025 04:25
PM

16/03/2025 03:53
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



