BOOKING STATEMENT



SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO: Company Name : MUDAH KEMBANG DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD Sun Inns Hotel Sitiawan	Invoice No	Inv-04-2025-1495
No 1, Taman Sitiawan Maju 2, Jalan Lumut, 32000, Sitiawan	Issue Date	07 May 2025
Perak Malaysia	Period	01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250427032220ZAMDL	Anjalina Anju	29 Apr 2025	30 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	27/04/2025 03:22 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250427032111XVYCZ	Anjalina Anju	28 Apr 2025	29 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	27/04/2025 03:21 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250426013311TYIYK	Suarnah Sekar	26 Apr 2025	28 Apr 2025	115.00	109.25	5.75	26/04/2025 01:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250426073117GBTQD	ZABRI NUR RASHID	26 Apr 2025	27 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	26/04/2025 07:31 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422072240YJBSU	Shiva Jnanam	23 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	22/04/2025 07:22 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422070613MLCLA	Enny Tajuddin	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	22/04/2025 07:06 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250421041428PUOWI	PAN SENG HOR	21 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	93.00	88.35	4.65	21/04/2025 04:14 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250420022307JYZFQ	Nor Zanariah	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	20/04/2025 02:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419090524RQALO	Anjalina Anju	27 Apr 2025	28 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	19/04/2025 09:05 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419090352QYCEX	Anjalina Anju	26 Apr 2025	27 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	19/04/2025 09:03 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419085635QFFPE	Anjalina Anju	25 Apr 2025	26 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	19/04/2025 08:56 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419085056YMJVU	Anjalina Anju	24 Apr 2025	25 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	19/04/2025 08:50 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419084328SXHJK	Anjalina Anju	21 Apr 2025	22 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	19/04/2025 08:43 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419083109VELCL	Anjalina Anju	23 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	19/04/2025 08:31 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419082811CMCLH	Anjalina Anju	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	19/04/2025 08:28 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419030558CRXQJ	Muhammad Aliff azran	19 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	19/04/2025 03:05 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250417085854VBWEZ	Suriatun Mohd Ali	17 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	100.00	95.00	5.00	17/04/2025 08:58 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250417110716HGIIG	PAN SENG HOR	17 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	17/04/2025 11:07 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416124418SMWMJ	ZABRI NUR RASHID	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	16/04/2025 12:44 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416074424FREJG	Aisyah Jodiee	17 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	16/04/2025 07:44 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415054619PRVMD	Anand Raj	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	15/04/2025 05:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415103530VHULN	ZABRI RASHID	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	15/04/2025 10:35 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414100553XNPPJ	Muhammad Aliff azran	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	14/04/2025 10:05 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250414030804OISUZ	Anjalina Anju	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	14/04/2025 03:08 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414030639IOFRJ	Anjalina Anju	19 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	14/04/2025 03:06 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414030509EMOTO	Anjalina Anju	18 Apr 2025	19 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	14/04/2025 03:05 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414030250VNGTL	Anjalina Anju	17 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	14/04/2025 03:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414030033XRJCA	Anjalina Anju	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	14/04/2025 03:00 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414025831JCZMD	Anjalina Anju	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	14/04/2025 02:58 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414113305LRTBD	PAN SENG HOR	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	14/04/2025 11:33 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414091029COYEF	ZABRI RASHID	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	14/04/2025 09:10 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250413013325MAUCG	NEELA VARATHASAJ	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	13/04/2025 01:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250413013055KUWDV	ZABRI RASHID	13 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	190.00	180.50	9.50	13/04/2025 01:30 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250412020536QVSAN	Rossazila Roslan	12 Apr 2025	13 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	12/04/2025 02:05 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250412120044RLWGQ	ZABRI NUR RASHID	12 Apr 2025	13 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	12/04/2025 12:00 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250411074621HHXHX	Roshidi MD Rajab	11 Apr 2025	13 Apr 2025	190.00	180.50	9.50	11/04/2025 07:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250411010334BDQZK	GANAPATI MUNUSAMY	11 Apr 2025	12 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/04/2025 01:03 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250411113815SJICQ	Zabri Rashid	11 Apr 2025	12 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/04/2025 11:38 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250411121617WVWGP	Suarnah Sekar	11 Apr 2025	12 Apr 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	11/04/2025 12:16 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250410075146JUQVP	Aisyah Jodiee	10 Apr 2025	11 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	10/04/2025 07:51 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250410122234MRGBO	Zabri Rashid	10 Apr 2025	11 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	10/04/2025 12:22 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250409013539PUWYO	Suarnah Sekar	09 Apr 2025	11 Apr 2025	100.00	95.00	5.00	09/04/2025 01:35 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250409125630XCWQC	ZABRI NUR RASHID	09 Apr 2025	10 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	09/04/2025 12:56 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250409120053JPFTC	ZABRI NUR RASHID	09 Apr 2025	10 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	09/04/2025 12:00 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250408124659RFGZD	ZABRI NUR RASHID	08 Apr 2025	09 Apr 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	08/04/2025 12:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250407061522GACQC	ZABRI NUR RASHID	07 Apr 2025	08 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	07/04/2025 06:15 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250407053604JWDPP	MOHAMAD AKMAL DANIEL BIN KAMARULZAMAN	07 Apr 2025	09 Apr 2025	90.00	85.50	4.50	07/04/2025 05:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250406053925CSBIM	ZABRI NUR RASHID	06 Apr 2025	07 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	06/04/2025 05:39 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250404034326HTXGO	liew danny	04 Apr 2025	05 Apr 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	04/04/2025 03:43 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250401042528PIFQS	ZABRI NUR RASHID	01 Apr 2025	02 Apr 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	01/04/2025 04:25 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250316035318WLQQO	Jamal Ahmad	01 Apr 2025	02 Apr 2025	210.00	199.50	10.50	16/03/2025 03:53 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				3,218.00	3,057.10	160.90			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to **SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3** Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: seconsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971